ICSEBAAZ YRMENDI

Temporada Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

HONDARRIBIA Si

HONDARRIBIA Si

SAN PEDRO
ORIO

KAIARRIBA
KAIARRIBA

SAN PEDRO
SAN PEDRO
SAN PEDRO
SAN PEDRO
SAN PEDRO

JOSEBA
AZURMENDI| ORSA HONDARRIBIA
GARCIANDIA
Nacido en:
DONOSTIA 28-
06-1989
Compitiendo . N° N°
en laACT Condicion veces veces
titular suplente
No propio 20 0 5
No propio 9 11 5
Si Canterano 2 0
Si Propio 10 10 4
No
No
No
No
No No propio
Si No propio 2 0
No
Si Canterano 16 1 9
Si Canterano 8 10 8
Si Canterano 8 10 5
Si Canterano 20 0 8
No Canterano

Clasificacion Puntos N°

ORSA

HONDARRIBIA

Megjor

club banderastiempo

159
173 1

184 1

78
118
138
82

19:51,04
19:47,98
19:59,76
19:36,06

20:20,39

19:33,26
19:06,38
19:27,16
19:33,58



